November Book List

For books added October 1-31st

Non-fiction

Afualo, Drew Loud: Accept Nothing Less Than
The Life You Deserve
Applebaum, Anne Autocracy, Inc.: the Dictators Who
Want to Run the World
Atlanta, Ellen Pixel Flesh: How Toxic Beauty
Culture Harms Women
Paper Boat: New and Selected
Poems 1961-2023
Think This Not That

Heart on My Sleeve

Atwood, Margaret

Axe, Josh
Beker, Jeanne

Beresford-Kroeger, Diana Our Green Heart

Berns, Gregory Cowpuppy

Bishop, Kelly The Third Gilmore Girl
Bishop, Patrick Paris ’44

Brill, Steven The Death of Truth
Brown, Craig Q: A Voyage Around the Queen

Brown, Joshua M. You Weren’t Supposed to See That
Cascade Yarns: 60 Quick Baby Knits
Why | Believe
Does This Taste Funny?

Cloud, Henry
Colbert, Stephen
Recipes Our Family Loves
My First True Love: Collected Stories
The Good Allies
Baby Knits From Around the World
Above the Noise

Colwill, Nina Lee
Cook, Tim
Cornell, Kari
DeRozan, Lemar

791.092 Afu

321.9 App

646.72 Atl

811.54 Atw

158.1 Axe
746.92 Bek
577.301 Ber
636.2 Ber
791.4302 Bis
940.5421 Bis
302.23 Bri
941.085 Bro
332.6 Bro
746.432 Cas
248.4 Clo
641.597 Col

646.7 Col
940.54 Coo
746.432 Cor

796.323 DeR



Dolnick, Edward
Dust, Donny

Dinosaurs at the Dinner Party
Wild Wisdom

Eckman, Edie Baby Knits: Hats and Booties

Edwards, Peter Lytton: Climate Change, Colonialism,
And Life Before the Fire

Likeable Badass

Be Ready When the Luck Happens

Giaimo, Cara Atlas Obscura: Wildlife

Gladwell, Malcolm  Revenge of the Tipping Point

Book and Dagger

60 Quick Knits

Framed: Astonishing True Stories

Fragale, Alison
Garten, Ina

Graham, Elyse

Gray, Tania

Grisham, John
Of Wrongful Convictions

Hambly, Bob Pink Flamingos and the Yellow Pages
Harari, Yuval N. Nexus

Hari, Johann Magic Pill

Harwood, Eli Raising Securely Attached Kids

Karadsheh, Suzy The Mediterranean Dish

Kariko, Katalin ~ Breaking Through: My Life in Science

Kennedy, Russell Anxiety Rx

The Innovation Mindset
Milk Street Bakes

Your Brain on Pregnancy

Levitin, Daniel | Heard There Was a Secret Chord

Macintyre, Ben The Siege

Matheson, Matty

McGoogan, Ken

Kenny, Jennifer
Kimball, Christopher
Kingston, Dawn

Soups, Salads, Sandwiches
Shadows of Tyranny

Meyer, Joyce What About Me?

Myers, Christina Halfway Home: Thoughts From Midlife

Nieuwdorp, Max The Power of Hormones
O’Connor, Lynne S.  Elk Love: A Montana Memoir
O’Neill, Tracy

Ottolenghi, Yotam

Woman of Interest
Ottolenghi Comfort
Good Lookin” Cookin’
Eat Like a Girl

Parton, Dolly
Pelz, Mindy

567.90941 Dol
613.69 Dus
746.432 Eck

971.172 Edw

650.1082 Fra
641.5092 Gar
570 Gia
302.13 Gla
940.548 Gra
746.432 Gra
345.012 Gri

701.85 Ham
001.09 Har
613.25 Har

155.4182 Har
641.59 Kar

572.092 Kar

152.46 Ken

658.3 Ken
641.815 Kim
618.2 Kin
615.8515 Lev
356.167 Mac
641.5 Mat
320.5309 McG
241.699 Mey

155.66 Mye

612.405 Nie
910.4 O’Co

362.734 O’Ne
641.5 Ott
641.5 Par

641.563 Pel

The People, The Potato, The Process 635.21 Peo

Presley, Lisa Marie From Here to the Great Unknown 782.421 Pre

Reilich, Gabriel Upworthy Good People 158 Rei

Ruiz Jr., Don Miguel  Don Miguel Ruiz’s Little Book 299.792 Rui
Of Wisdom

Senapathy, Kavin The Progressive Parent 649.1 Sen

Shrier, Abigail Bad Therapy: Why the Kids Aren’t 618.92 Shr
Growing Up

Silver, Nate On the Edge 153.75 Sil

Sims, Stacy T. Roar: Revised Edition 613.711 Sim

Sinclair, Murray Who We Are 971.004 Sin

Snyder, Timothy On Freedom 323.44 Sny

Stein, Chris Under a Rock 782.421 Ste

Thomas, Nancy J. Just Hats 746.432 Tho

Thomson, Keith Paradise of the Damned 942.05509 Tho

Trump, Mary L. Who Could Ever Love you: a 973.933 Tru

Family Memaoir

Van der Kolk, Bessel The Body Keeps the Score 616.8521 Van

Want 306.77 Wan
Weinstein, Emily Easy Weeknight Dinners 641.555 Wei
Yaron, Lee 10/7: 100 Human Stories 956.943 Yar

10 to 25: The Science of 153.8 Yea
Motivating Young People

Yeager, David




